Agenda

Training course week one: Monday, 1 August 2022 Baghdad time
Session 1 (Monday, 1 August 2022 Baghdad time)

8.30 Chairmans opening remarks

8.40 listening to the verses of the Qur'an
8.50 Listen to a piece of music

9-10.30 types of pain (part one)

10.30-11.0 coffee break

11-12.30 How to write an idea (proposal) (part one)

Session 1 (Tuesday, 2 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 NSAIDs (part two)
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 how to search for new research (part two)

Session 1 (Thursday, 4 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 paracetamol (part three)
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 how to collect data (part three)



Training course week two:

Session 2 (Sunday, 7 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 Opioids (Narcotics) (part four)
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 how to write introduction (part four)

Session 2 (Tuesday, 9 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 Antidepressants
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 how to write method (part five)

Session 2 (Thursday, 11 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 pain Killers (case discussion between speakers and participant’s)
10.30-11.0 coffee break

11-12.30 how to write discussion (part six)



Training course week three:

Session 3 (Sunday, 14 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 hypertension
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 research presentation (part seven)

Session 3 (Tuesday, 16 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 diuretics
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 case presentation (regarding diuretics)

Session 3 (Thursday, 18 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 Betablockers
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 case presentation (regarding BB)

Training course week four:

Session 4 (Sunday, 21 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 Angiotensin converting enzyme inhibiters
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 case presentation (regarding ACE-Is)

Session 4 (Tuesday, 23 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 calcium channel blockers
10.30-11.0 ‘ coffee break
11-12.30 case presentation (regarding CCB:s)
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Session 4 (Thursday, 25 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-10.30 Vasodilators
10.30-11.0 coffee break
11-12.30 case presentation (regarding Vasodilators)

Training course week five:

Session S (Sunday, 28 August 2022 Baghdad time)

9-11 hospital visit
11-11.30 coffee break
11.30 -12.30 discussion between speaker and participants

Session S (Tuesday, 30 August 2022 Baghdad time)

End of the course: Farewell and certificate giving ceremony



